F0500002679					
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300044034473				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	01/08/0501029019 **70.0 0				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FIL 2005 MAY -4 SECRETARY TALLAHASSE				
lame vailability Document Disaselfue DCC Statelfue DCC Office Use Only	FILED IV -4 PH 3: 05 IVARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORIDA				
Acknowledgement DCC W P. Verifyer DCC	Ra date of incorporation duration Cert				

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Jefferson Sprinkler Inc. SUBJECT:

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Raymond J. Strohoueyer Jr. (Name of Person) (Name of Perso Jefferson Sprinkler Inc. (Firm/Company 1903 Hancock St. Gretna (Firm/Company) 70053 (Address) (City/State and Zip code) PX For further information concerning this matter, please call: မှု (Name of Person) at (504) 362-0198 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) 20

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

☑ \$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & □ \$87.50 Certified Copy Certif

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

January 27, 2005

RAYMOND J. STROHMEYER, JR JEFFERSON SPRINKLER INC 1903 HANCOCK ST GRETNA, LA 70053

SUBJECT: JEFFERSON SPRINKLER INC Ref. Number: W05000004369

We have received your document for JEFFERSON SPRINKLER INC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The entity's date of incorporation/organization must be listed in the document.

The entity's period of duration must be listed on the application. Please insert the word "perpetual", if a specific date of dissolution or term of existence has not been specified.

The designation of the registered office and the registered agent, both at the same Florida street address, must be contained within the document pursuant to Florida Statutes. The registered agent must sign accepting the designation as required by Florida Statutes.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Document Specialist

Letter Number: 105A00005845



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

April 14, 2005

RAYMOND J. STROHMEYER, JR JEFFERSON SPRINKLER INC P.O. BOX 129 GRETNA, LA 70054

SUBJECT: JEFFERSON SPRINKLER INC Ref. Number: W05000004369

We have received your document for JEFFERSON SPRINKLER INC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The entity's date of incorporation/organization must be listed in the document.

The entity's period of duration must be listed on the application. Please insert the word "perpetual", if a specific date of dissolution or term of existence has not been specified.

The designation of the registered office and the registered agent, both at the same Florida street address, must be contained within the document pursuant to Florida Statutes. The registered agent must sign accepting the designation as required by Florida Statutes.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Document Specialist

Letter Number: 105A00005845

APR-27-2005 WED	09:55 AM TRUE TITLE INC	FAX NO. 7277939685	P, 02
Hbr 5A DP Datist	Jefferson Sprinkler	5043670216	p. 4
	· ,		
APPLIC	ATION BY FOREIGN CORPORA BUSINESS	TION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO EIN FLORIDA) TRANSACT
REGISTER A FO	E WITH SECTION 607. 1503, FLORIDA L REIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT		
· · · · · _ · · · · · · · · · · · ·	erson Sprulller Inc.	······································	
(Enter name of "inc.," "Co.," "C	corporation; must include "INCORPORATED torp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	," "Company," "Corporation,"	
(If name unavail	ble in Florida, enter alternate corporate name	adopted for the purpose of transacting busin	iess in Florida)
2	Inder the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	
9/	1976 5	Perpetual	
4. (Darc (of incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or	"perpetual")
6			
,	(Date first transacted business in (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.150	Plarida, if prior to registration) 2. F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
7. 190	3 Honcell St. Contin La		•
	(Principa) office addre		
<u> </u>	9 Box 124 Grotha La (Current mailing addres	70053	
	(Current mailing addres	55)	
8. Fin	Protection Derign Ad I	astallation	AY -
	corporation authorized in home state or coun		
9. Name and street ac	dress of Florida registered agent: (P.O. E	lox NOT acceptable)	
Name:	Pat Hand	,	OR CR
Office Address:	3005 State Rd. 590	Suiteloo	
		Florida_33759	
	(City)	(Zip code)	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

•	A. DIRECTORS
	Chairman:
	Address:
	Vice Chairman:
	Address:
	Director:
	Address:
	Director:
	Address:

B. OFFICERS

.

	\overline{A}_{cc}	~ ~	
President: Raymond J. Strohmeyer Sr.	<u>F</u>	2005	
Address:9 Azalea Dr. Gretna , La 70053	AHA	HA	<u> </u>
	SSEE	+-	F
Vice President: Raymond J. Strohmeyer Jr.	CF S	РН	
Address: 1118 Jefferson St. Gretna, La. 70053	IAT ORI	3: 05	
	A	<u>ന</u>	
Secretary: Linda L. Strohmeyer	<u></u>		_
Address: #9 Azalea Dr. Gretna, La. 70053			
Treasurer:			
Address:			
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or of	directors.		
13(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)			_
14Raymond J Strohmeyer Jr			_

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

